

# PURCHASE REQUEST

OK WITH BAC 

LGU: **CITY OF CALAPAN**

Fund: 1 **TF**

Department: **CMO**

PR No.: 0728




Date: 05/08/2024

Section:

FPP: 1011

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	bdf	10 pcs 2x3x12 Coco Lumber	60	32.00	1,920.00
2	bdf	10 pcs 2x2x12 Coco Lumber	40	32.00	1,280.00
3	kgs	CWN (Assorted)	3	100.00	300.00
4	kgs	Nylon Chord	3	200.00	600.00
5	cu.m	Gravel (with 25% compaction factor)	2	700.00	1,400.00
6	cu.m	Common Borrow	40	457.45	18,298.00
7	pcs	16mm dia. Std. Def. Bar	73	610.00	44,530.00
8	pcs	12mm dia. Std. Def. Bar	98	340.00	33,320.00
9	pcs	10mm dia. Std. Def. Bar	76	240.00	18,240.00
10	kgs	#16 Tie Wire	16	100.00	1,600.00
11	bags	Cement	110	305.00	33,550.00
12	cu.m	Sand	6	400.00	2,400.00
13	cu.m	Gravel	12	700.00	8,400.00
14	pcs	1/2" Marine Plywood	17	950.00	16,150.00
15	bdf	24 pcs 2" x 3" x 12' Coco Lumber	144	32.00	4,608.00
16	bdf	86 pcs 2" x 2" x 12' Coco Lumber	344	32.00	11,008.00
17	kgs	CWN (Assorted)	20	100.00	2,000.00
18	bdf	15 pcs 2 x 4 x 12 Coco Lumber	120	32.00	3,840.00
19	bdf	20 pcs 2 x 3 x 12 Coco Lumber	120	32.00	3,840.00
20	bdf	20 pcs 2 x 2 x 12 Coco Lumber	80	32.00	2,560.00
21	kgs	CWN (Assorted)	8	100.00	800.00
22	pcs	6" CHB	121	17.00	2,057.00
23	bags	Cement	10	305.00	3,050.00
24	cu.m	Sand	1	400.00	400.00
25	bags	Cement	4	305.00	1,220.00
26	cu.m	Sand	1	400.00	400.00
27	pcs	10 mm dia std Def Bar	7	240.00	1,680.00
28	kg	#16 Tie Wire	1	100.00	100.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>219,551.00</b>

Purpose: to be used for the Construction of Footbridge at Sitio Ilaya, Brgy Putting Tubig Calapan City

Requested by:  Signature: Printed Name: <b>MARILOU F. MORILLO</b> Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>	Cash Availability:  Signature: Printed Name: <b>NICASIO D. CATAPANG</b> Designation: <i>City Treasurer 0721</i>	Approved by:  Signature: Printed Name: <b>MARILOU F. MORILLO</b> Designation: <i>City Mayor</i>
---	--	--